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
and b. apartments. $25.00. $26.50 and $27.00.
NEW YORK REAL ESTATE BROKERS. 1423 F.

The Baltimore, 1832 Biltmore St.
A nice home for nice people.

3 and 5 room unfurnished apt*.: immediate oc¬

cupancy. Also furnished for housekeeping. Phone
Col. 3854.
WE HAVE APARTMENTS AND IIOU8ES.ALL
nizes. locations and prices. If you are having
trouble locating it will pay you to sec us.

SLYE A WATSON. INC.,'
Main 2743. 004 14th n.w.

THE~8T. PAUL. 1822 13th at.
Apt. 1.5 rooms and bath $32.50
Apt. 10.5r. and bath (vacant Sept. 1) $32.50
Apt. 6»-5r. and liath (vacant Auk. 20)... .$35.50

PARKER. 1601 Park road.
Apt. 503.3 room* and bath $30.50

THE DETROIT. 1440 Meridian place n.w.
Apt 38.."» rooms and bath $32.50

PAI L V. MITCHELL A CO..
1413 (i at. n.w. Main 4778.

40 APARTMENTS RENTED
IN PAST 5 DAYS.

Reservations Now
Being Made.
NORTHBROOK COURTS.
Cor. i6th*& Neitton Sts. N.W.

This building occupies one of the highest
points of upper 10th St. Roominess, ample
light and sunshine nnd perfect ventilation
are t!i»* attractive features. Each apartment
has r to 3 balconies each.

one, two. three and four rooms and bath.
Prices from $28.50 lo $55.00. All large,
outside rooms. Beaut mil lobby; phones, etc.

I Tarry Wardman,
M. 4191. 1430 K St. N.W. /

1310 ECCLH) ST. N.W..SUBLET AIKi. 15:
tivo rooms, bath and sleeping porch; fhont apart-
ment; first floor. Col. 53H4.
THE ETHELHURST, COR. 15th AND L STS.
n.w..Doctors* offices for rent; new. Also a
2-room bachelor apartment.
THE ALBEMARLE, cor. 17th and T sts. n.w..
4-room and bath l.h.k. apartment; very good.
FLORENCE COURT EAST.Cal. ave. and Phelpa
pl..5-room apt., housekeeping. Apply to tl. O.
WAGENHORST. 023 Bond bldg., cor. 14th and
New York ave. Phone M. 5133.

THE CECIL. COR. 15m AND L.2 ROOM.* AND
bath bachelor apt.; 5 rooms and bath houaekeep*
log apt.; all bright, cheerful rooma. Apply ot
Cecil, or to E. O. WAGENHORST. 623 Bond
bldg.. cor. 14th and W. Y. are. Phono M. Bltt.

I«i8 18th 8T. N.W.
5 room*, bath, front and rear porchea... .$19.00
4 rooms, bath, front and rear porchea.... 17.50

ALEX. S. CLARKE. Jr.. Bond bldg.
THE EXECUTIVE, 3401 HUh ST.

Choi«-e apts. fronting on 18th st. and Center
St.; $37.50 to $55 per month. See WELCH. Nat.
Sav. and Trust Co. bldg., 15th and New York
ave.

1414 V strNTw..NEW MODERN BUILDING.
Thr*»e rooms and hath, $27.50 and $30 per month.
All rooms are large and open to the air and
light. Convenient to stores and :*ars. Apply to
OWNER, Apt. 107. or C. W. SIMPSON CO., 734
15th st. n.w.

$75.00.(Jr., 2b., Cortland, 1760 Euelld at. n.w.
$70.50.6r.t b., pch., FaJkstone, 14th and Fairm't.
SG0.50.Br., b., pch.. Falkstone Courta.
$60.00.4r.t b., Chatham Cta.. 1731 Col. rd. ®.w.
$60.00.5r., b., Cortland. 1780 Euclid at. n.w.
<50.50.4r.. li., pch.. Fa Ikstone Courta.
$47.50.Or.. 2b.. pch.. Blenheim. 18-10 Cal. at.
$47.50-$45.6r..b..pch..Victoria. 14tb A Cliftom.
$45.50.4r., b.. pch.. Falkatone Courta.
$38.00.6r.. 1*.. pch., 1332 Harvard st. n.w.
$38.OO.6r.. b.. pch.. La Grande. 607 4th n.w.
$37.50 A $35.4r.. b.. pch.. Victoria.
$37.50.3r.. b., Chatham Courta.
$35.00.4r.. b.. pch., Blenheim Courta.
$33.00.3r.. b.. pch.. Kalkstone Courta.
$35.00.3r.. b., kit.. 41 B st. n.w.
$30.00.4r.. b.. Ventoaa. lat and B sta. n.w.
$28.OO.3r.. b.. Dunamere. 2523 14th n.w.
$28.50.3r. .b.. Victoria. 14th and CIifto*.
$27.50-.2r.. b., Chatham Courta.
$27.50.3r.. b.. pch.. Blenheim Court.
$25.50.2r., b.. kit.. Ventoaa.
$25.00.5r., b.. pch., yd.. 1010!^ 6th n.e.
$22.50.4r. A 5r.. b.. pantry, Penhurat. 48 H n.a.
$20.50.lr.. b.. kit., porch. 41 B at. n.w.
*21 A $17.2r.. free gaa. Aatoria. 3rd & G n.w.
$17, $15, $14.lr., free gas, Aatoria, 3rd and

G n.w.
$12, $10, $8. $5.2r. A lr., Dorcheater, 12th and

Md. a.w.
Completely furnished apartments. Falkstap*

Courts, 3r. to 6r.. $65.00 to $150.00 per mo.
DWELLINGS.

$40.50.10r.. b.. 2516 13th n.w. Kcj*at Falkstone.
ALONZO O. BLISS PROPERTIES.

Tel. Lincoln I860. Bliss bldg.. 35 B n.w.
THE CAROLINA, 7'MJ lltli N.W.

2 rooms and bath. $20.50.
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